
Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab BK
1 146531 Alberte Rostbøll Skals Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 296/98 297/99 593/197

2 152489 Daniel Holmegaard Aalborg Skyttekreds 282/94 285/92 567/186

3 151025 Mathias Faurholt Albrekts.. Vester Han Herred 275/92 282/93 557/185

4 151981 Christian Klynder Høng Skytteforening 279/90 278/94 557/184

5 152439 Valdemar Kehrenberg Mullerup Skytteforening 274/91 271/87 545/178

6 149173 Noah Bathum Dechau Høng Skytteforening 274/88 271/87 545/175

7 145105 Hugo Toräng Lunde Sg&I 267/84 272/93 539/177

8 148187 Jessica Fuglsang Lind Skytteforening 273/90 263/92 536/182

9 150770 Siff Juul Dormann Lind Skytteforening 267/87 262/90 529/177

10 135684 Mathias Bjerregaard Aulum Skytteforening 271/91 255/77 526/168

11 146345 Magnus Linde Jensen Mullerup Skytteforening 250/84 275/95 525/179

12 153589 Freja Voldstedlund Mullerup Skytteforening 254/83 262/87 516/170

13 141635 Adam Thomsen Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 264/87 243/82 507/169

14 152051 Iben Madsen Aulum Skytteforening 255/84 247/79 502/163

15 153322 Oliver S. Munkebæk Vester Han Herred 242/76 251/84 493/160

16 148162 Malias Rasmussen Mullerup Skytteforening 235/80 256/87 491/167

17 146883 Marius Molsing Ringsted Skytteforening 253/82 235/81 488/163

18 156545 Lukas Vonkeman Kristensen Vester Han Herred 234/75 190/47 424/122

19 156632 Storm Dahl Jensen Vester Han Herred 204/67 199/75 403/142

20 156546 Elias Skov Vester Han Herred 210/69 192/62 402/131

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab JUN
1 145297 Karla B. Petersen Lunde Sg&I 275/93 252/82 527/175

2 139982 Elias Thastum Mullerup Skytteforening 252/79 263/85 515/164

3 139952 Liva Bang Rasmussen Viborg Skytteforening 260/89 255/86 515/175

4 148181 Mads Sørensen Lind Skytteforening 253/84 255/87 508/171

5 132077 Benedikte Markvardsen Hesselager Forenede 258/91 248/90 506/181

6 149063 Gustav Julsgaard Schmidt Allingåbro Skytteforening 252/85 250/84 502/169

7 127054 Frederik Bjerregaard Aulum Skytteforening 252/80 246/79 498/159

8 128819 Maja Hoppe Lunde Sg&I 252/87 242/87 494/174

9 147105 Ane Lise Frydenlund Jaede.. Lind Skytteforening 231/67 243/81 474/148

10 157571 Oscar Storm Særslev Skytteforening 226/67 240/88 466/155

11 155606 Laura hvid Voldstedlund Mullerup Skytteforening 234/82 230/79 464/161

12 130568 Tim Frost Vodskov Skytteforening 231/68 223/77 454/145

13 134478 Sebastian Peter Nilsson Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 207/73 244/89 451/162

14 147106 Gunner Frydenlund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 220/69 226/73 446/142

15 154450 Kristoffer Rimmer Bramming Skytteforening 219/63 211/67 430/130

16 138597 Iben Hoppe Lunde Sg&I 204/68 213/70 417/138

17 150772 Marie Korsgaard Jensen Lind Skytteforening 194/72 197/71 391/143

18 153199 Silas Kristian Lund Kjæru.. Vester Han Herred 169/42 214/64 383/106

19 156844 Oliver Baslev Juul Rasmus.. Mullerup Skytteforening 173/54 173/70 346/124

Resultatliste
DM 15 m. Pistol 2025

125-03-2025 14:07:00



Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1
1 45404 Rene Vogn Hesselager Forenede 282/97 292/95 574/192

2 16916 Rune Knudsen St. Restrup Idrætsforening 287/97 281/94 568/191

3 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 274/87 279/91 553/178

4 32639 Heidi Bergholt Madsen St. Restrup Idrætsforening 276/94 277/93 553/187

5 86053 Jimmy Larsen Korsør Skytteforening 280/96 272/88 552/184

6 55982 Jens Peter Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 283/100 269/91 552/191

7 108726 Louise Scharff Rasmussen Nyborg Skytteforening 274/94 277/91 551/185

8 123694 Jens Peder Jørgensen Horsens Skyttekreds 275/90 275/88 550/178

9 16941 Peter Holmegaard Aalborg Skyttekreds 278/89 272/89 550/178

10 11056 Morten Rasmussen Hjørring Skytteforening 272/90 277/88 549/178

11 91804 Morten Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 269/94 277/92 546/186

12 46446 Morten Gottwald Lunde Sg&I 269/89 271/91 540/180

13 99785 Patrik Ipsen Hjørring Skytteforening 258/82 266/87 524/169

14 122883 Henrik B. Hansen Paarup Skytteforening 270/89 254/84 524/173

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 2
1 144984 Jacob Rolff-Petersen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 273/88 275/95 548/183

2 112920 Sif Gorm Hansen Nyborg Skytteforening 268/95 272/86 540/181

3 104853 Johannes Markvardsen Hesselager Forenede 274/93 264/90 538/183

4 56361 Kent Vincent Andersen Holmegaard Skytteforening 257/78 271/94 528/172

5 34292 Klaus Engebæk Billund Skytteforening 264/84 263/85 527/169

6 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 265/89 262/93 527/182

7 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 260/89 264/86 524/175

8 96429 Andreas Nikolaj Pedersen Karup Skytteforening 267/91 257/82 524/173

9 41452 Freddy Holdensen Holsted Skyttekreds 266/90 256/83 522/173

10 105938 Dan Christiansen Karlslunde Skytteforening 260/80 261/89 521/169

11 55005 Sune S. Rongsted Ornebjerg Skytteforening 263/85 257/81 520/166

12 112662 Maiken Bergholt Madsen St. Restrup Idrætsforening 256/81 262/87 518/168

13 120373 Carsten Sølvberg Greve Skytteforening 268/90 245/81 513/171

14 108284 Alex  Langfred Paarup Skytteforening 246/76 265/86 511/162

15 139207 Rikke Thodberg Djurslands PistolKlub 251/87 259/91 510/178

16 99643 Rene Pedersen Paarup Skytteforening 243/84 252/84 495/168

17 70823 Carsten S Jappe Hvidovre Skyttekreds 231/84 243/87 474/171

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 3
1 128748 Flemming Nielsen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 250/87 255/88 505/175

2 144985 Rikke Vilsøe Nielsen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 255/85 246/89 501/174

3 121822 Thea Søholt Beck Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 241/83 247/80 488/163

4 157527 Stig Carsten Frandsen Kongsted Skytteforening 238/79 242/76 480/155

5 56074 Christian Vilhelmsen Holmegaard Skytteforening 233/70 241/87 474/157

6 148702 Kim Christiansen Karlslunde Skytteforening 233/76 205/69 438/145

7 129006 Mona Møller Pedersen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 228/75 178/62 406/137

Resultatliste
DM 15 m. Pistol 2025

225-03-2025 14:07:00



Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 1
1 101800 Patrick Drews Jepsen Stenløse Skytteforening 288/94 283/95 571/189

2 67586 Kenneth Lagoni Olsen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 280/95 288/96 568/191

3 152010 Steffen Nymark Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 283/93 285/97 568/190

4 48834 Morten Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 283/94 278/94 561/188

5 75089 Marcus Grosen Poulsen Ballerup Skytteforening 276/94 284/94 560/188

6 108369 andreas molsing Ringsted Skytteforening 278/90 282/98 560/188

7 115501 Jens Mathiesen Odense Pistol Skytte Forening 278/93 281/95 559/188

8 157079 Thomas Hiort Kralund Odense Pistol Skytte Forening 274/92 284/93 558/185

9 42046 Arnold Christensen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 274/93 282/94 556/187

10 122823 Signe Glejborg Nielsen Hillerød Skytteforening 274/87 278/94 552/181

11 130566 Jacob Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 275/92 277/97 552/189

12 135637 Kristian Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 280/95 271/88 551/183

13 142437 Benjamin Buter Petersen Lunde Sg&I 276/90 273/91 549/181

14 87057 Jonas Ørtoft Larsen Ballerup Skytteforening 270/87 278/97 548/184

15 138969 Allan Thomsen Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 272/94 276/91 548/185

16 156665 Mia Kristiansen Billund Skytteforening 272/90 274/94 546/184

17 151982 Mikael Klynder Høng Skytteforening 274/91 270/92 544/183

18 55706 Christian Andersen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 275/90 269/92 544/182

19 108109 Thomas Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 276/97 265/84 541/181

20 132793 Mette R. Jensen Stenløse Skytteforening 265/91 274/93 539/184

21 88940 Ronny Lyngsøe Billund Skytteforening 271/95 267/90 538/185

22 134481 Søren Joel Nilsson Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 273/93 264/87 537/180

23 120878 Rasmus Drejer Korsør Skytteforening 260/88 275/94 535/182

24 142375 Michael Rasmussen Odense Pistol Skytte Forening 269/90 264/88 533/178

25 142555 Jesper Houtved Andersen Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 268/89 264/83 532/172

26 134474 Torben Kjærulff Mullerup Skytteforening 272/89 255/82 527/171

27 103008 Mark Bødstrup Rasmussen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 261/82 265/88 526/170

28 153327 Karina C. L. Andersen Vester Han Herred 267/90 259/86 526/176

29 155091 Julie Larsen Høng Skytteforening 268/90 255/80 523/170

30 134228 Kim Forup Flindt-Madsen Hillerød Skytteforening 258/85 264/92 522/177

31 111973 Søren Møller Toldal Hvidovre Skyttekreds 255/82 263/82 518/164

32 130569 Martin Frost Vodskov Skytteforening 255/89 260/85 515/174

33 83162 Valentin Røjel Postens Skytteforening, 252/77 261/91 513/168

34 134284 David Pommer Ballerup Skytteforening 252/86 260/84 512/170

35 144885 Torben Rimmer Nielsen Bramming Skytteforening 247/84 263/83 510/167

36 118744 Tina Røbel Ballerup Skytteforening 253/82 255/79 508/161

37 155628 Kenneth Illum Høng Skytteforening 254/89 250/86 504/175

38 110734 Gia Tuong Thai Ballerup Skytteforening 246/83 247/84 493/167

39 40015 Steve Lindhardt Bramming Skytteforening 252/86 234/76 486/162

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2

Resultatliste
DM 15 m. Pistol 2025
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1 158038 Caroline Kjær Jelling fS 274/93 283/96 557/189

2 151352 Jonas Toräng Lunde Sg&I 276/93 277/91 553/184

3 144989 Nils-Erik Elkan Høi-Hanse.. Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 273/92 277/94 550/186

4 155615 Josephine Frederikke Thor.. Djurslands PistolKlub 262/81 267/85 529/166

5 153177 Henrik Vissing Horsens Skyttekreds 259/86 267/90 526/176

5 157830 Kasper Borg Mikkelsen Allingåbro Skytteforening 259/88 267/88 526/176

7 152406 Birgit Madsen Aulum Skytteforening 257/88 254/83 511/171

8 158290 Kasper Rørvang Vojens Skytteforening 248/85 261/88 509/173

9 151424 Anders Rimmer Bramming Skytteforening 247/85 260/89 507/174

10 139996 Maria Valentin Hansen Mullerup Skytteforening 243/77 259/89 502/166

11 151670 Christian Steenberg Nikol.. Ballerup Skytteforening 260/91 242/81 502/172

12 153095 Preben Vissing Horsens Skyttekreds 239/78 260/88 499/166

13 149756 Jesssica Vejby Fredgaard Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 250/82 249/77 499/159

14 146121 Kim Lykke Kristensen Brørup Skyttekreds 231/78 257/82 488/160

15 129436 Emil  Jensen Hillerød Skytteforening 240/78 241/75 481/153

16 105656 Henrik Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 235/79 244/80 479/159

17 151076 Mikael Korsgaard Jensen Lind Skytteforening 244/85 235/82 479/167

18 156666 Morten Pedersen Billund Skytteforening 229/78 249/82 478/160

19 152181 Lonnie Fuglsang Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 236/83 239/82 475/165

20 133018 Sune Bækgaard Sørensen Lind Skytteforening 250/82 225/71 475/153

21 158037 Henrik Kjær Jelling fS 238/81 234/82 472/163

22 145711 Christian Sunesen Hillerød Skytteforening 242/86 230/77 472/163

23 153592 Kasper Hvid Voldstedlund Mullerup Skytteforening 222/78 246/87 468/165

24 86070 Henrik Bech Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 229/77 239/83 468/160

25 155373 Victor Reipur Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 224/74 234/80 458/154

26 154504 Diane-Pernille Josephine .. Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 233/74 225/77 458/151

27 138776 Ida Frost Vodskov Skytteforening 221/73 234/82 455/155

28 21417 Morten Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 234/67 217/68 451/135

29 138957 Frits Wintherfeldt Djurslands PistolKlub 216/73 224/80 440/153

30 152405 Tue Kansby Korsør Skytteforening 194/66 221/77 415/143

31 134479 Rebekka Maria Nilsson Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 202/77 207/67 409/144

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 47289 Jan Rosenlund Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 271/88 281/93 552/181

2 127348 Lars Hedegaard Larsen Hørsholm Pistolforening 280/94 265/89 545/183

3 155269 Jesper Kisbye Hjørring Skytteforening 270/86 264/88 534/174

4 21400 Preben Rasmussen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 262/92 270/92 532/184

5 61194 Ib Naumann Vordingborg Skytteforening 261/88 264/91 525/179

6 111972 Ole Breum Hvidovre Skyttekreds 262/88 260/88 522/176

7 87571 Anders Diget Lind Skytteforening 243/80 253/85 496/165

8 97964 Jens Jørgen Udbye Nielsen Jelling fS 212/74 226/69 438/143

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab SE2

Resultatliste
DM 15 m. Pistol 2025
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1 156540 Jens Petersen Høng Skytteforening 266/88 253/76 519/164

2 129196 Karl-Erik Dam Sørensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 255/86 256/85 511/171

3 153926 Geert Nygaard Hørsholm Pistolforening 243/81 255/87 498/168

4 10551 Jan Elgaard Sørensen Hjørring Skytteforening 252/81 241/77 493/158

5 60395 Jette Karlsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 245/84 247/86 492/170

6 68863 Jan Christiansen Karlslunde Skytteforening 225/76 266/91 491/167

7 140353 Michael Peter Gresslehner Hvidovre Skyttekreds 240/82 248/76 488/158

8 109885 Palle Steen Christiansen Paarup Skytteforening 241/77 247/88 488/165

9 133635 Claus Mortensen Paarup Skytteforening 255/83 232/72 487/155

10 96716 Poul-Erik Kristensen Postens Skytteforening, 235/73 250/85 485/158

11 55529 H. C. Danielsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 242/83 237/85 479/168

12 92513 Henrik Lindegaard Ballerup Skytteforening 233/78 228/76 461/154

13 133165 Erik Bødstrup Rasmussen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 219/85 235/78 454/163

14 153590 Jonny Carlsen Mullerup Skytteforening 208/73 214/67 422/140

15 150174 Keld Stenholt Bech Aulum Skytteforening 188/74 211/62 399/136

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 147104 Tanja Frydenlund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 285/99 286/96 571/195

2 150379 Sophie Lykke Risager Søre.. Allingåbro Skytteforening 275/96 287/94 562/190

3 32164 Michael Brandt Lind Skytteforening 279/89 259/82 538/171

4 151008 Jonas Olsen Brørup Skyttekreds 248/88 258/88 506/176

5 153067 Mikkel Elmlund Års Skytteforening 248/81 253/83 501/164

6 129307 Cebrina Laursen Høng Skytteforening 237/76 218/80 455/156

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse BK
1 146531 Alberte Rostbøll Skals Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 296/98

2 152489 Daniel Holmegaard Aalborg Skyttekreds 282/94

3 151981 Christian Klynder Høng Skytteforening 279/90

4 151025 Mathias Faurholt Albrekts.. Vester Han Herred 275/92

5 152439 Valdemar Kehrenberg Mullerup Skytteforening 274/91

6 149173 Noah Bathum Dechau Høng Skytteforening 274/88

7 148187 Jessica Fuglsang Lind Skytteforening 273/90

8 135684 Mathias Bjerregaard Aulum Skytteforening 271/91

9 150770 Siff Juul Dormann Lind Skytteforening 267/87

10 145105 Hugo Toräng Lunde Sg&I 267/84

11 141635 Adam Thomsen Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 264/87

12 152051 Iben Madsen Aulum Skytteforening 255/84

13 153589 Freja Voldstedlund Mullerup Skytteforening 254/83

14 146883 Marius Molsing Ringsted Skytteforening 253/82

15 146345 Magnus Linde Jensen Mullerup Skytteforening 250/84

16 153322 Oliver S. Munkebæk Vester Han Herred 242/76

17 148162 Malias Rasmussen Mullerup Skytteforening 235/80

18 156545 Lukas Vonkeman Kristensen Vester Han Herred 234/75

Resultatliste
DM 15 m. Pistol 2025
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19 156546 Elias Skov Vester Han Herred 210/69

20 156632 Storm Dahl Jensen Vester Han Herred 204/67

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse JUN
1 145297 Karla B. Petersen Lunde Sg&I 275/93

2 139952 Liva Bang Rasmussen Viborg Skytteforening 260/89

3 132077 Benedikte Markvardsen Hesselager Forenede 258/91

4 146451 Silas Richard Bæklund Klejs-Juelsminde 253/88

5 148181 Mads Sørensen Lind Skytteforening 253/84

6 128819 Maja Hoppe Lunde Sg&I 252/87

7 149063 Gustav Julsgaard Schmidt Allingåbro Skytteforening 252/85

8 127054 Frederik Bjerregaard Aulum Skytteforening 252/80

9 139982 Elias Thastum Mullerup Skytteforening 252/79

10 150251 Phillip Korup Års Skytteforening 241/79

11 155606 Laura hvid Voldstedlund Mullerup Skytteforening 234/82

12 130568 Tim Frost Vodskov Skytteforening 231/68

13 147105 Ane Lise Frydenlund Jaede.. Lind Skytteforening 231/67

14 157571 Oscar Storm Særslev Skytteforening 226/67

15 147106 Gunner Frydenlund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 220/69

16 154450 Kristoffer Rimmer Bramming Skytteforening 219/63

17 130412 Sofie Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 217/63

18 134478 Sebastian Peter Nilsson Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 207/73

19 138597 Iben Hoppe Lunde Sg&I 204/68

20 150772 Marie Korsgaard Jensen Lind Skytteforening 194/72

21 156844 Oliver Baslev Juul Rasmus.. Mullerup Skytteforening 173/54

22 153199 Silas Kristian Lund Kjæru.. Vester Han Herred 169/42

23 156142 Cilje Tangstrøm Mullerup Skytteforening 161/42

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 16916 Rune Knudsen St. Restrup Idrætsforening 287/97

2 55982 Jens Peter Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 283/100

3 45404 Rene Vogn Hesselager Forenede 282/97

4 86053 Jimmy Larsen Korsør Skytteforening 280/96

5 18337 Flemming Steen Sloth St. Restrup Idrætsforening 280/92

6 53393 Marcus Errebo Nyborg Skytteforening 279/91

7 29893 Jan Mortensen Aulum Skytteforening 278/89

7 16941 Peter Holmegaard Aalborg Skyttekreds 278/89

9 60615 Johnny Humle Hvidtfeldt Fløng-Hedehusene 277/95

10 49653 Flemming Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 277/94

11 32639 Heidi Bergholt Madsen St. Restrup Idrætsforening 276/94

11 65847 Jakob Keis Hansen Hørsholm Pistolforening 276/94

13 60703 Rasmus Jensen Fløng-Hedehusene 276/90

14 31309 Keld Jeppesen Aulum Skytteforening 275/92

Resultatliste
DM 15 m. Pistol 2025
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15 123694 Jens Peder Jørgensen Horsens Skyttekreds 275/90

16 108726 Louise Scharff Rasmussen Nyborg Skytteforening 274/94

17 12377 Tomas Lauridsen Aalborg Skyttekreds 274/91

18 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 274/87

19 59362 Dennis Samuelsen Korsør Skytteforening 273/92

20 119496 Ole Dejgaard Aulum Skytteforening 272/93

21 11056 Morten Rasmussen Hjørring Skytteforening 272/90

22 14860 Bo Lykholt Andreasen Aalborg Skyttekreds 271/91

23 68697 Steen K. Pedersen Greve Skytteforening 271/90

24 122883 Henrik B. Hansen Paarup Skytteforening 270/89

25 33961 Lars Bindesbøll Sdr. Omme Skytteforening 270/87

26 91804 Morten Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 269/94

27 56426 Simon Madsen Kongsted Skytteforening 269/90

27 31855 Thomas Bergholt Madsen St. Restrup Idrætsforening 269/90

29 46446 Morten Gottwald Lunde Sg&I 269/89

30 51496 Bjarne Hinderup Jensen Særslev Skytteforening 267/90

31 113422 Helge Bertelsen Sdr. Omme Skytteforening 266/88

32 11120 Karl Kristian Munk Nielse.. Hjørring Skytteforening 264/92

33 33974 Jens Peter Bindesbøll Sdr. Omme Skytteforening 261/83

34 14027 Lars Kjeldgaard Aalborg Skyttekreds 260/88

35 16736 René Knudsen St. Restrup Idrætsforening 258/90

36 99785 Patrik Ipsen Hjørring Skytteforening 258/82

37 121881 Peter Søgaard Nyborg Skytteforening 246/80

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 104853 Johannes Markvardsen Hesselager Forenede 274/93

2 144984 Jacob Rolff-Petersen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 273/88

3 151621 Marcin Eugeniusz Walaszew.. Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 270/88

4 112920 Sif Gorm Hansen Nyborg Skytteforening 268/95

5 120373 Carsten Sølvberg Greve Skytteforening 268/90

6 96429 Andreas Nikolaj Pedersen Karup Skytteforening 267/91

7 50528 Brian Madsen Særslev Skytteforening 267/87

8 41452 Freddy Holdensen Holsted Skyttekreds 266/90

9 50437 Kent Grantoft Madsen Særslev Skytteforening 266/86

10 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 265/89

11 30629 Flemming Kristensen Aulum Skytteforening 264/88

12 34292 Klaus Engebæk Billund Skytteforening 264/84

13 123962 Bo Storm Ottosen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 263/87

14 55005 Sune S. Rongsted Ornebjerg Skytteforening 263/85

15 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 260/89

16 105938 Dan Christiansen Karlslunde Skytteforening 260/80

17 27337 Mogens Berthelsen Hem Skytteforening 257/88

18 116148 Kenneth Mortensen Vejle Skytteforening 257/83

Resultatliste
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19 56361 Kent Vincent Andersen Holmegaard Skytteforening 257/78

20 112662 Maiken Bergholt Madsen St. Restrup Idrætsforening 256/81

21 151438 Kasper Elbo Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 254/84

22 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 252/80

23 139207 Rikke Thodberg Djurslands PistolKlub 251/87

24 69328 Søren Smith Rasmussen Fløng-Hedehusene 250/80

25 145241 Karina Lund Aulum Skytteforening 248/82

26 56907 Lars Jeppesen Fløng-Hedehusene 247/86

27 108284 Alex  Langfred Paarup Skytteforening 246/76

28 130849 Jesper Pedersen Sdr. Omme Skytteforening 244/81

29 99643 Rene Pedersen Paarup Skytteforening 243/84

30 24838 Frank Lahn Nielsen Bossow Djurslands PistolKlub 238/82

31 70823 Carsten S Jappe Hvidovre Skyttekreds 231/84

32 16742 Poul Fjorback St. Restrup Idrætsforening 228/81

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 3
1 87042 Johnny Lundstrøm Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 259/86

2 41446 Henning Lauridsen Holsted Skyttekreds 257/88

3 144985 Rikke Vilsøe Nielsen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 255/85

4 155588 Magnus Munk Hansen Kolding-Bramdrup 251/84

5 128748 Flemming Nielsen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 250/87

6 155634 Morten Bjerregaard Aulum Skytteforening 245/85

7 34285 Lars Erik Petersen Billund Skytteforening 243/81

8 121822 Thea Søholt Beck Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 241/83

9 55123 Preben Villadsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 241/80

10 110912 Bjørn Madsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 238/83

11 157527 Stig Carsten Frandsen Kongsted Skytteforening 238/79

12 144203 Kaj Lund Aulum Skytteforening 234/84

13 156017 Kristian Just St. Restrup Idrætsforening 234/82

14 148702 Kim Christiansen Karlslunde Skytteforening 233/76

15 56074 Christian Vilhelmsen Holmegaard Skytteforening 233/70

16 104486 Eduardo Hansen Greve Skytteforening 232/77

17 129006 Mona Møller Pedersen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 228/75

18 153702 Michaela Larsen Års Skytteforening 223/66

19 128997 Carl H. S. Lundstrøm Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 219/75

20 145041 Jacob Steenfeldt Kolding-Bramdrup 209/68

21 134537 Peter Anderskov Jensen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 196/63

22 141673 Carl Emil Andersen Lehm Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 164/49

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 101800 Patrick Drews Jepsen Stenløse Skytteforening 288/94

2 48834 Morten Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 283/94

3 152010 Steffen Nymark Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 283/93
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4 135637 Kristian Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 280/95

4 67586 Kenneth Lagoni Olsen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 280/95

6 46305 Rasmus Milling Varmdal Lunde Sg&I 279/95

7 115501 Jens Mathiesen Odense Pistol Skytte Forening 278/93

8 108369 andreas molsing Ringsted Skytteforening 278/90

9 108109 Thomas Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 276/97

10 75089 Marcus Grosen Poulsen Ballerup Skytteforening 276/94

11 142437 Benjamin Buter Petersen Lunde Sg&I 276/90

12 130566 Jacob Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 275/92

13 55706 Christian Andersen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 275/90

14 42046 Arnold Christensen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 274/93

15 17560 Janni Staack Thygesen Allingåbro Skytteforening 274/92

15 157079 Thomas Hiort Kralund Odense Pistol Skytte Forening 274/92

17 151982 Mikael Klynder Høng Skytteforening 274/91

18 122823 Signe Glejborg Nielsen Hillerød Skytteforening 274/87

19 134481 Søren Joel Nilsson Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 273/93

19 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 273/93

21 138969 Allan Thomsen Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 272/94

22 156665 Mia Kristiansen Billund Skytteforening 272/90

23 134474 Torben Kjærulff Mullerup Skytteforening 272/89

24 88940 Ronny Lyngsøe Billund Skytteforening 271/95

25 87057 Jonas Ørtoft Larsen Ballerup Skytteforening 270/87

26 40949 Henrik Rasmussen Ribe Skyttekreds 269/97

27 142375 Michael Rasmussen Odense Pistol Skytte Forening 269/90

28 105816 Kenneth Andersen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 269/87

28 34696 Hans Jørgen Nielsen Klejs-Juelsminde 269/87

30 155091 Julie Larsen Høng Skytteforening 268/90

31 142555 Jesper Houtved Andersen Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 268/89

31 92266 Stefan Nielsen Ribe Skyttekreds 268/89

33 68367 Flemming Haagensen Ballerup Skytteforening 267/91

34 153327 Karina C. L. Andersen Vester Han Herred 267/90

35 130273 Martin Tyllesen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 267/89

35 88770 Henrik Jeppesen Ribe Skyttekreds 267/89

37 132793 Mette R. Jensen Stenløse Skytteforening 265/91

38 153149 Ole Laustsen Billund Skytteforening 264/87

39 129902 Sussi Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 263/87

40 103008 Mark Bødstrup Rasmussen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 261/82

41 120878 Rasmus Drejer Korsør Skytteforening 260/88

42 134228 Kim Forup Flindt-Madsen Hillerød Skytteforening 258/85

43 130569 Martin Frost Vodskov Skytteforening 255/89

44 111973 Søren Møller Toldal Hvidovre Skyttekreds 255/82

45 155628 Kenneth Illum Høng Skytteforening 254/89

46 118744 Tina Røbel Ballerup Skytteforening 253/82
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47 19104 Kim Bitsch Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 253/78

48 134284 David Pommer Ballerup Skytteforening 252/86

48 40015 Steve Lindhardt Bramming Skytteforening 252/86

50 127672 Jacob Walsøe Klejs-Juelsminde 252/82

51 83162 Valentin Røjel Postens Skytteforening, 252/77

52 144885 Torben Rimmer Nielsen Bramming Skytteforening 247/84

53 110734 Gia Tuong Thai Ballerup Skytteforening 246/83

54 125379 Karsten Uglebjerg Lunde Sg&I 245/85

55 127780 Carl Christiansen Nyborg Skytteforening 240/82

56 151762 Karl Damkjær Hansen Aalborg Skyttekreds 239/81

57 147486 Mads Lassen Års Skytteforening 227/72

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 151352 Jonas Toräng Lunde Sg&I 276/93

2 158038 Caroline Kjær Jelling fS 274/93

3 144989 Nils-Erik Elkan Høi-Hanse.. Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 273/92

4 118404 Allan Daugaard Vejle Skytteforening 262/85

5 155615 Josephine Frederikke Thor.. Djurslands PistolKlub 262/81

6 151670 Christian Steenberg Nikol.. Ballerup Skytteforening 260/91

7 157830 Kasper Borg Mikkelsen Allingåbro Skytteforening 259/88

8 153177 Henrik Vissing Horsens Skyttekreds 259/86

9 152406 Birgit Madsen Aulum Skytteforening 257/88

10 138781 Alex Søgaard Vejle Skytteforening 253/88

11 149756 Jesssica Vejby Fredgaard Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 250/82

11 133018 Sune Bækgaard Sørensen Lind Skytteforening 250/82

13 149426 Ralf Rasmussen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 249/81

13 157584 Rasmus Bech Vejle Skytteforening 249/81

15 158290 Kasper Rørvang Vojens Skytteforening 248/85

16 149427 Lise Frohn Rasmussen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 248/83

17 148287 Line Nielsen Ribe Skyttekreds 248/80

18 151424 Anders Rimmer Bramming Skytteforening 247/85

19 136329 Søren Søndergaard Thomsen Horsens Skyttekreds 247/83

19 92288 Anders Danielsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 247/83

21 151076 Mikael Korsgaard Jensen Lind Skytteforening 244/85

22 139996 Maria Valentin Hansen Mullerup Skytteforening 243/77

23 151446 Alex Juul Dormann Lind Skytteforening 242/88

24 145711 Christian Sunesen Hillerød Skytteforening 242/86

25 157583 Hans Kristian Andersen Vejle Skytteforening 242/72

26 129436 Emil  Jensen Hillerød Skytteforening 240/78

27 118403 Nicklas Daugaard Vejle Skytteforening 239/81

28 153095 Preben Vissing Horsens Skyttekreds 239/78

29 158037 Henrik Kjær Jelling fS 238/81

30 147198 Manja Damborg Olsen Nyborg Skytteforening 238/76
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31 152181 Lonnie Fuglsang Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 236/83

32 150378 Anders Risager Sørensen Allingåbro Skytteforening 236/80

33 105656 Henrik Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 235/79

34 21417 Morten Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 234/67

35 154504 Diane-Pernille Josephine .. Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 233/74

36 146121 Kim Lykke Kristensen Brørup Skyttekreds 231/78

37 156666 Morten Pedersen Billund Skytteforening 229/78

38 86070 Henrik Bech Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 229/77

39 68245 Jim Poulsen Ballerup Skytteforening 228/86

40 155373 Victor Reipur Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 224/74

41 134106 Lars Nielsen Lind Skytteforening 223/64

42 153592 Kasper Hvid Voldstedlund Mullerup Skytteforening 222/78

43 138776 Ida Frost Vodskov Skytteforening 221/73

44 138957 Frits Wintherfeldt Djurslands PistolKlub 216/73

45 134479 Rebekka Maria Nilsson Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 202/77

46 152405 Tue Kansby Korsør Skytteforening 194/66

47 158336 Gorm Giliamsen Lind Skytteforening 192/56

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 127348 Lars Hedegaard Larsen Hørsholm Pistolforening 280/94

2 61720 Jens Hartwig Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 276/91

3 47289 Jan Rosenlund Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 271/88

4 155269 Jesper Kisbye Hjørring Skytteforening 270/86

5 91723 Jan Røjkjær Odense Pistol Skytte Forening 269/87

6 150181 Torben Christensen Klejs-Juelsminde 268/86

7 21400 Preben Rasmussen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 262/92

8 111972 Ole Breum Hvidovre Skyttekreds 262/88

9 24741 Henryk Tenenbaum Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 262/87

10 61194 Ib Naumann Vordingborg Skytteforening 261/88

11 17598 Per Olesen Allingåbro Skytteforening 260/89

12 60041 Theodor Diener Roskilde Skytteforening 260/87

13 51823 Benny Jensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 260/86

14 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 251/82

15 17546 Martin S. Jensen Allingåbro Skytteforening 250/86

16 12167 Kim Levisen Års Skytteforening 250/83

17 31549 Per Jacobsen Lind Skytteforening 244/83

18 87571 Anders Diget Lind Skytteforening 243/80

19 97964 Jens Jørgen Udbye Nielsen Jelling fS 212/74

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 156540 Jens Petersen Høng Skytteforening 266/88

2 59376 Børge Christensen Korsør Skytteforening 260/89

3 129196 Karl-Erik Dam Sørensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 255/86
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4 133635 Claus Mortensen Paarup Skytteforening 255/83

5 10551 Jan Elgaard Sørensen Hjørring Skytteforening 252/81

6 53264 Torben Eskildsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 247/85

7 60395 Jette Karlsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 245/84

8 153926 Geert Nygaard Hørsholm Pistolforening 243/81

9 77605 Helle Meier Watz Klejs-Juelsminde 243/77

10 55529 H. C. Danielsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 242/83

11 109885 Palle Steen Christiansen Paarup Skytteforening 241/77

12 140353 Michael Peter Gresslehner Hvidovre Skyttekreds 240/82

13 56737 Renè Kelberg Ornebjerg Skytteforening 240/78

14 121612 Brian Holm Vejle Skytteforening 236/73

15 96716 Poul-Erik Kristensen Postens Skytteforening, 235/73

16 92513 Henrik Lindegaard Ballerup Skytteforening 233/78

17 22459 Kjeld Poulsen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 231/79

18 130848 Doris Pedersen Sdr. Omme Skytteforening 229/73

19 68863 Jan Christiansen Karlslunde Skytteforening 225/76

20 39145 Preben Duus Hermansen Helle Skytteforening 225/62

21 133165 Erik Bødstrup Rasmussen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 219/85

22 153590 Jonny Carlsen Mullerup Skytteforening 208/73

23 150174 Keld Stenholt Bech Aulum Skytteforening 188/74

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 147104 Tanja Frydenlund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 285/99

2 32164 Michael Brandt Lind Skytteforening 279/89

3 150379 Sophie Lykke Risager Søre.. Allingåbro Skytteforening 275/96

4 125242 Lotte Buhl Boserup Allingåbro Skytteforening 273/93

5 143290 John Kræmer Grenå Skyttekreds 258/85

6 108108 Tine Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 258/83

7 90255 Preben Skov Troelsen Lind Skytteforening 257/83

8 151008 Jonas Olsen Brørup Skyttekreds 248/88

9 153067 Mikkel Elmlund Års Skytteforening 248/81

10 129307 Cebrina Laursen Høng Skytteforening 237/76

11 98645 Martin Kramer Frandsen Knabstrup Skytteforening 234/78

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab BK
1 146531 Alberte Rostbøll Skals Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 299/100 300/100 599/200

2 150199 Sofiia Volosiuk Sparta Idrætsforening 292/97 293/98 585/195

3 135684 Mathias Bjerregaard Aulum Skytteforening 287/96 291/97 578/193

4 155677 Sigurd Luis Staack Thomas.. Assentoft Skytteforening 292/96 286/97 578/193

5 152439 Valdemar Kehrenberg Mullerup Skytteforening 289/98 288/96 577/194

6 152051 Iben Madsen Aulum Skytteforening 289/98 287/97 576/195

7 149173 Noah Bathum Dechau Høng Skytteforening 288/97 283/97 571/194

8 145105 Hugo Toräng Lunde Sg&I 290/96 281/92 571/188
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9 148187 Jessica Fuglsang Lind Skytteforening 280/92 289/97 569/189

10 153589 Freja Voldstedlund Mullerup Skytteforening 282/96 285/93 567/189

11 146345 Magnus Linde Jensen Mullerup Skytteforening 284/95 283/92 567/187

12 148616 Lina Sejling Jensen Aulum Skytteforening 279/93 287/97 566/190

13 152489 Daniel Holmegaard Aalborg Skyttekreds 285/95 280/93 565/188

14 150770 Siff Juul Dormann Lind Skytteforening 275/90 287/99 562/189

15 148162 Malias Rasmussen Mullerup Skytteforening 273/94 271/87 544/181

16 148177 Johan Bjerregård Sejrsen Klejs-Juelsminde 265/88 270/88 535/176

17 146887 Tobias Klemmensen Klejs-Juelsminde 256/84 256/82 512/166

18 156545 Lukas Vonkeman Kristensen Vester Han Herred 244/82 262/90 506/172

19 156632 Storm Dahl Jensen Vester Han Herred 234/78 233/86 467/164

20 152548 Jeppe Lykke Sørensen Høng Skytteforening 239/86 227/78 466/164

21 143899 Laurits Hovgaard Christen.. Lunde Sg&I 213/62 236/77 449/139

22 155627 Peter Sejer Klynder Høng Skytteforening 221/75 226/64 447/139

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab JUN
1 145297 Karla B. Petersen Lunde Sg&I 272/90 274/89 546/179

2 155606 Laura hvid Voldstedlund Mullerup Skytteforening 274/92 263/85 537/177

3 132077 Benedikte Markvardsen Hesselager Forenede 263/90 272/93 535/183

4 146122 Pelle Lykke Kristensen Brørup Skyttekreds 262/85 272/87 534/172

5 147105 Ane Lise Frydenlund Jaede.. Lind Skytteforening 263/85 271/94 534/179

6 148181 Mads Sørensen Lind Skytteforening 264/91 268/94 532/185

7 139952 Liva Bang Rasmussen Viborg Skytteforening 262/91 268/87 530/178

8 128616 Oliver Homann Larsen Postens Skytteforening, 259/86 267/91 526/177

9 139982 Elias Thastum Mullerup Skytteforening 264/89 256/78 520/167

10 123138 Perle Mikkelsen Ølgod Skytteforening 252/87 267/95 519/182

11 152308 Valdemar Otto Staack Thom.. Assentoft Skytteforening 257/91 262/87 519/178

12 128819 Maja Hoppe Lunde Sg&I 250/90 268/89 518/179

13 143876 Cecilie Meller Skjærris Brande Skytteforening 252/90 258/87 510/177

14 157571 Oscar Storm Særslev Skytteforening 253/87 256/85 509/172

15 127054 Frederik Bjerregaard Aulum Skytteforening 243/77 262/88 505/165

16 150772 Marie Korsgaard Jensen Lind Skytteforening 243/83 261/87 504/170

17 147106 Gunner Frydenlund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 253/89 245/79 498/168

18 130412 Sofie Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 218/72 256/87 474/159

19 130568 Tim Frost Vodskov Skytteforening 228/74 236/83 464/157

20 156142 Cilje Tangstrøm Mullerup Skytteforening 229/78 224/64 453/142

21 156844 Oliver Baslev Juul Rasmus.. Mullerup Skytteforening 216/78 199/59 415/137

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1
1 53393 Marcus Errebo Nyborg Skytteforening 286/97 292/96 578/193

2 45404 Rene Vogn Hesselager Forenede 281/91 292/97 573/188

3 18337 Flemming Steen Sloth St. Restrup Idrætsforening 288/98 284/96 572/194

4 16916 Rune Knudsen St. Restrup Idrætsforening 284/97 287/97 571/194
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5 143492 Ian Talmark Kannerup Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 285/96 286/95 571/191

6 59362 Dennis Samuelsen Korsør Skytteforening 287/94 283/93 570/187

7 65847 Jakob Keis Hansen Hørsholm Pistolforening 289/97 281/96 570/193

8 33401 Anders Christensen Sdr. Omme Skytteforening 280/94 285/95 565/189

9 25773 Tim Bergfriedt Strange Århus Pistolklub 281/96 284/93 565/189

10 32639 Heidi Bergholt Madsen St. Restrup Idrætsforening 287/95 276/90 563/185

11 108726 Louise Scharff Rasmussen Nyborg Skytteforening 285/97 277/92 562/189

12 157835 Steen Talmark Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 286/97 276/94 562/191

13 112920 Sif Gorm Hansen Nyborg Skytteforening 281/97 280/92 561/189

14 116148 Kenneth Mortensen Vejle Skytteforening 279/93 279/93 558/186

15 104853 Johannes Markvardsen Hesselager Forenede 280/91 277/94 557/185

16 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 274/90 282/95 556/185

17 144984 Jacob Rolff-Petersen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 278/96 277/92 555/188

18 68697 Steen K. Pedersen Greve Skytteforening 277/93 274/96 551/189

19 16941 Peter Holmegaard Aalborg Skyttekreds 273/92 277/92 550/184

20 91804 Morten Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 279/97 271/90 550/187

21 151619 Benjamin Odvig Århus Pistolklub 276/94 273/90 549/184

22 123962 Bo Storm Ottosen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 276/93 272/93 548/186

23 119496 Ole Dejgaard Aulum Skytteforening 267/90 276/93 543/183

24 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 271/88 272/90 543/178

25 144985 Rikke Vilsøe Nielsen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 269/92 272/91 541/183

26 30629 Flemming Kristensen Aulum Skytteforening 268/92 265/89 533/181

27 56361 Kent Vincent Andersen Holmegaard Skytteforening 268/92 262/91 530/183

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 2
1 154819 Søren Poder Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 291/97 273/88 564/185

2 56907 Lars Jeppesen Fløng-Hedehusene 277/95 281/94 558/189

3 152395 Katrine Clausen Brørup Skyttekreds 271/92 278/94 549/186

4 157909 Jeronimo Jimenez Vejle Skytteforening 276/91 270/90 546/181

5 121017 Ella Lindberg Hermann Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 274/91 269/90 543/181

6 85067 Karin Christensen Sdr. Omme Skytteforening 264/88 270/89 534/177

7 123694 Jens Peder Jørgensen Horsens Skyttekreds 264/88 266/92 530/180

8 152624 Steffen Kousgaard Mikkels.. Sdr. Omme Skytteforening 264/84 265/90 529/174

9 152873 Lea Nielsen Sdr. Omme Skytteforening 269/85 260/87 529/172

10 118790 Mads Strange Århus Pistolklub 264/91 263/83 527/174

11 55123 Preben Villadsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 262/84 264/85 526/169

12 139207 Rikke Thodberg Djurslands PistolKlub 257/83 265/88 522/171

13 112662 Maiken Bergholt Madsen St. Restrup Idrætsforening 261/83 260/86 521/169

14 144989 Nils-Erik Elkan Høi-Hanse.. Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 251/89 269/92 520/181

15 151438 Kasper Elbo Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 265/82 254/86 519/168

16 56074 Christian Vilhelmsen Holmegaard Skytteforening 255/84 261/92 516/176

17 137487 Erik Rasmussen Nyborg Skytteforening 253/82 261/81 514/163

18 157583 Hans Kristian Andersen Vejle Skytteforening 251/82 260/88 511/170
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19 87042 Johnny Lundstrøm Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 253/86 247/77 500/163

20 129006 Mona Møller Pedersen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 236/75 251/78 487/153

21 104486 Eduardo Hansen Greve Skytteforening 235/84 247/82 482/166

22 154205 Nicklas Haugaard Aulum Skytteforening 239/77 241/81 480/158

23 141673 Carl Emil Andersen Lehm Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 234/76 239/85 473/161

24 86070 Henrik Bech Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 224/75 222/65 446/140

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 1
1 152010 Steffen Nymark Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 291/99 282/96 573/195

2 135637 Kristian Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 286/91 285/91 571/182

3 147198 Manja Damborg Olsen Nyborg Skytteforening 280/93 286/95 566/188

4 105816 Kenneth Andersen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 281/97 285/99 566/196

5 17560 Janni Staack Thygesen Allingåbro Skytteforening 288/98 278/94 566/192

6 122823 Signe Glejborg Nielsen Hillerød Skytteforening 279/94 284/94 563/188

7 108109 Thomas Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 275/94 286/95 561/189

8 130566 Jacob Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 285/98 276/92 561/190

9 152082 Poul Lentz Flindt Svendborg Skyttekreds 277/90 283/95 560/185

10 92122 Karina Hvid Jørgensen Ringsted Skytteforening 279/96 279/95 558/191

11 42046 Arnold Christensen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 278/93 278/93 556/186

12 92266 Stefan Nielsen Ribe Skyttekreds 277/90 278/94 555/184

13 103038 Malthe Fogh Sillesen Alslev Skytteforening 277/95 277/93 554/188

14 111814 Freja Fogh Sillesen Alslev Skytteforening 274/85 271/91 545/176

15 34696 Hans Jørgen Nielsen Klejs-Juelsminde 270/93 272/94 542/187

16 134481 Søren Joel Nilsson Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 271/90 271/89 542/179

17 148287 Line Nielsen Ribe Skyttekreds 274/91 268/92 542/183

18 134228 Kim Forup Flindt-Madsen Hillerød Skytteforening 271/93 267/93 538/186

19 128911 Michael Nielsen Holsted Skyttekreds 264/89 271/93 535/182

20 153592 Kasper Hvid Voldstedlund Mullerup Skytteforening 265/88 269/90 534/178

21 27895 Lisbeth Philbert Larsen Haderup Skytteforening 268/90 266/90 534/180

22 145307 Ann-Dorthe Larsen Postens Skytteforening, 263/85 267/91 530/176

23 130569 Martin Frost Vodskov Skytteforening 261/83 260/85 521/168

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2
1 138969 Allan Thomsen Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 282/95 279/89 561/184

2 41496 Troels Jensen Brørup Skyttekreds 278/91 282/97 560/188

3 158038 Caroline Kjær Jelling fS 279/94 280/92 559/186

4 128498 Iryna Shepetun Sparta Idrætsforening 274/91 272/91 546/182

5 120849 Christine Nedergaard Niel.. Århus Pistolklub 265/88 278/92 543/180

6 120878 Rasmus Drejer Korsør Skytteforening 265/91 276/94 541/185

7 151670 Christian Steenberg Nikol.. Ballerup Skytteforening 259/88 279/89 538/177

8 134474 Torben Kjærulff Mullerup Skytteforening 265/90 273/96 538/186

9 149427 Lise Frohn Rasmussen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 266/89 267/91 533/180

10 127780 Carl Christiansen Nyborg Skytteforening 263/85 269/86 532/171
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11 127672 Jacob Walsøe Klejs-Juelsminde 262/86 267/91 529/177

12 80753 Else Pedersen Svendborg Skyttekreds 273/93 256/90 529/183

13 155628 Kenneth Illum Høng Skytteforening 255/89 273/89 528/178

14 145711 Christian Sunesen Hillerød Skytteforening 264/84 263/81 527/165

15 155615 Josephine Frederikke Thor.. Djurslands PistolKlub 270/92 257/82 527/174

16 118744 Tina Røbel Ballerup Skytteforening 253/77 271/96 524/173

17 92288 Anders Danielsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 256/87 268/88 524/175

18 152406 Birgit Madsen Aulum Skytteforening 263/88 260/83 523/171

19 138776 Ida Frost Vodskov Skytteforening 258/83 264/90 522/173

20 129436 Emil  Jensen Hillerød Skytteforening 253/84 264/91 517/175

21 150086 Lone Agerskov Bremholm Lind Skytteforening 250/78 265/86 515/164

22 133018 Sune Bækgaard Sørensen Lind Skytteforening 258/86 255/87 513/173

23 157538 Birgitte Thomsen Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 240/77 264/90 504/167

24 138957 Frits Wintherfeldt Djurslands PistolKlub 249/88 253/80 502/168

25 150310 Brian Madsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 259/85 243/80 502/165

26 134478 Sebastian Peter Nilsson Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 246/84 251/88 497/172

27 150253 Sheila Jensen Haderup Skytteforening 247/91 249/80 496/171

28 132651 Lærke Jeppesen Ribe Skyttekreds 259/83 236/79 495/162

29 154504 Diane-Pernille Josephine .. Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 236/88 257/86 493/174

30 155373 Victor Reipur Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 243/78 250/80 493/158

31 105656 Henrik Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 251/78 241/83 492/161

32 158037 Henrik Kjær Jelling fS 246/75 242/80 488/155

33 139996 Maria Valentin Hansen Mullerup Skytteforening 235/77 248/84 483/161

34 156682 Mai Britt G. Heide Postens Skytteforening, 241/76 241/85 482/161

35 134479 Rebekka Maria Nilsson Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 226/79 245/82 471/161

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab SE
1 61720 Jens Hartwig Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 281/92 284/95 565/187

2 127348 Lars Hedegaard Larsen Hørsholm Pistolforening 280/93 282/94 562/187

3 150181 Torben Christensen Klejs-Juelsminde 284/95 278/98 562/193

4 47289 Jan Rosenlund Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 282/95 274/91 556/186

5 31549 Per Jacobsen Lind Skytteforening 267/88 269/90 536/178

6 30093 Michael Stephensen Aulum Skytteforening 270/90 264/85 534/175

7 60395 Jette Karlsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 263/85 270/87 533/172

8 132163 Ole Grosen Skjern Skytteforening 269/89 259/88 528/177

9 10551 Jan Elgaard Sørensen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 264/85 261/90 525/175

10 156540 Jens Petersen Høng Skytteforening 266/86 241/78 507/164

11 153590 Jonny Carlsen Mullerup Skytteforening 208/75 240/81 448/156

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 150379 Sophie Lykke Risager Søre.. Allingåbro Skytteforening 293/98 289/96 582/194

2 156685 Larysa Kashpruk Sparta Idrætsforening 287/98 289/93 576/191

3 147104 Tanja Frydenlund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 285/97 285/94 570/191
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4 153067 Mikkel Elmlund Års Skytteforening 279/93 290/96 569/189

5 133857 Sonja Andersen Grenå Skyttekreds 285/97 283/98 568/195

6 129255 Dorthe Løvig Lind Skytteforening 279/93 283/94 562/187

7 108108 Tine Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 286/97 275/86 561/183

8 125518 Maria Storm Ottosen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 280/93 279/95 559/188

9 32164 Michael Brandt Lind Skytteforening 280/93 273/90 553/183

10 90255 Preben Skov Troelsen Lind Skytteforening 265/93 271/91 536/184

11 156696 Liselotte Zirfelt Års Skytteforening 264/88 269/94 533/182

12 125242 Lotte Buhl Boserup Allingåbro Skytteforening 283/96 246/66 529/162

13 149703 Betina Sejling Jensen Aulum Skytteforening 253/89 264/89 517/178

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse BK
1 146531 Alberte Rostbøll Skals Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 299/100

2 150199 Sofiia Volosiuk Sparta Idrætsforening 292/97

3 155677 Sigurd Luis Staack Thomas.. Assentoft Skytteforening 292/96

4 145105 Hugo Toräng Lunde Sg&I 290/96

5 152051 Iben Madsen Aulum Skytteforening 289/98

5 152439 Valdemar Kehrenberg Mullerup Skytteforening 289/98

7 149173 Noah Bathum Dechau Høng Skytteforening 288/97

8 135684 Mathias Bjerregaard Aulum Skytteforening 287/96

9 152489 Daniel Holmegaard Aalborg Skyttekreds 285/95

10 146345 Magnus Linde Jensen Mullerup Skytteforening 284/95

11 147629 Sara Futtrup Års Skytteforening 283/93

12 153589 Freja Voldstedlund Mullerup Skytteforening 282/96

13 153178 Freya Lenskjold Rasmussen St. Restrup Idrætsforening 280/94

14 148187 Jessica Fuglsang Lind Skytteforening 280/92

15 148616 Lina Sejling Jensen Aulum Skytteforening 279/93

16 150770 Siff Juul Dormann Lind Skytteforening 275/90

17 148162 Malias Rasmussen Mullerup Skytteforening 273/94

18 156733 Anton Alexandersen Års Skytteforening 268/92

19 153779 Saga Steen Sloth St. Restrup Idrætsforening 268/85

20 148177 Johan Bjerregård Sejrsen Klejs-Juelsminde 265/88

21 146887 Tobias Klemmensen Klejs-Juelsminde 256/84

22 153161 Signe Frost Rüsz Års Skytteforening 253/83

23 156545 Lukas Vonkeman Kristensen Vester Han Herred 244/82

24 152548 Jeppe Lykke Sørensen Høng Skytteforening 239/86

25 141635 Adam Thomsen Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 239/85

26 156632 Storm Dahl Jensen Vester Han Herred 234/78

27 155627 Peter Sejer Klynder Høng Skytteforening 221/75

28 143899 Laurits Hovgaard Christen.. Lunde Sg&I 213/62

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse JUN
1 155606 Laura hvid Voldstedlund Mullerup Skytteforening 274/92
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2 145297 Karla B. Petersen Lunde Sg&I 272/90

3 148181 Mads Sørensen Lind Skytteforening 264/91

4 139982 Elias Thastum Mullerup Skytteforening 264/89

5 132077 Benedikte Markvardsen Hesselager Forenede 263/90

6 147105 Ane Lise Frydenlund Jaede.. Lind Skytteforening 263/85

7 139952 Liva Bang Rasmussen Viborg Skytteforening 262/91

8 146122 Pelle Lykke Kristensen Brørup Skyttekreds 262/85

9 128616 Oliver Homann Larsen Postens Skytteforening, 259/86

10 152308 Valdemar Otto Staack Thom.. Assentoft Skytteforening 257/91

11 150251 Phillip Korup Års Skytteforening 255/83

12 147106 Gunner Frydenlund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 253/89

13 157571 Oscar Storm Særslev Skytteforening 253/87

14 143876 Cecilie Meller Skjærris Brande Skytteforening 252/90

15 123138 Perle Mikkelsen Ølgod Skytteforening 252/87

16 128819 Maja Hoppe Lunde Sg&I 250/90

17 150772 Marie Korsgaard Jensen Lind Skytteforening 243/83

18 127054 Frederik Bjerregaard Aulum Skytteforening 243/77

19 156142 Cilje Tangstrøm Mullerup Skytteforening 229/78

20 130568 Tim Frost Vodskov Skytteforening 228/74

21 130412 Sofie Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 218/72

22 156844 Oliver Baslev Juul Rasmus.. Mullerup Skytteforening 216/78

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 65847 Jakob Keis Hansen Hørsholm Pistolforening 289/97

2 18337 Flemming Steen Sloth St. Restrup Idrætsforening 288/98

3 32639 Heidi Bergholt Madsen St. Restrup Idrætsforening 287/95

4 59362 Dennis Samuelsen Korsør Skytteforening 287/94

5 157835 Steen Talmark Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 286/97

5 53393 Marcus Errebo Nyborg Skytteforening 286/97

7 108726 Louise Scharff Rasmussen Nyborg Skytteforening 285/97

8 143492 Ian Talmark Kannerup Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 285/96

9 16916 Rune Knudsen St. Restrup Idrætsforening 284/97

10 112920 Sif Gorm Hansen Nyborg Skytteforening 281/97

11 46357 Jesper Christensen Lunde Sg&I 281/96

11 25773 Tim Bergfriedt Strange Århus Pistolklub 281/96

13 45404 Rene Vogn Hesselager Forenede 281/91

14 60703 Rasmus Jensen Fløng-Hedehusene 280/94

14 33401 Anders Christensen Sdr. Omme Skytteforening 280/94

16 104853 Johannes Markvardsen Hesselager Forenede 280/91

17 91804 Morten Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 279/97

18 50210 Jan Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 279/94

19 116148 Kenneth Mortensen Vejle Skytteforening 279/93

20 144984 Jacob Rolff-Petersen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 278/96
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21 49653 Flemming Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 278/93

22 31309 Keld Jeppesen Aulum Skytteforening 278/89

23 68697 Steen K. Pedersen Greve Skytteforening 277/93

24 33961 Lars Bindesbøll Sdr. Omme Skytteforening 277/92

25 151619 Benjamin Odvig Århus Pistolklub 276/94

26 123962 Bo Storm Ottosen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 276/93

27 31855 Thomas Bergholt Madsen St. Restrup Idrætsforening 276/92

27 14860 Bo Lykholt Andreasen Aalborg Skyttekreds 276/92

29 60615 Johnny Humle Hvidtfeldt Fløng-Hedehusene 276/91

30 41436 Jonas Lauridsen Holsted Skyttekreds 276/90

31 16736 René Knudsen St. Restrup Idrætsforening 275/93

32 51496 Bjarne Hinderup Jensen Særslev Skytteforening 275/92

33 33974 Jens Peter Bindesbøll Sdr. Omme Skytteforening 274/92

34 56426 Simon Madsen Kongsted Skytteforening 274/91

35 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 274/90

36 16941 Peter Holmegaard Aalborg Skyttekreds 273/92

37 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 272/91

38 86053 Jimmy Larsen Korsør Skytteforening 271/90

38 55982 Jens Peter Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 271/90

40 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 271/88

41 14027 Lars Kjeldgaard Aalborg Skyttekreds 270/90

42 59476 Michael Frederiksen Korsør Skytteforening 270/87

43 144985 Rikke Vilsøe Nielsen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 269/92

44 29893 Jan Mortensen Aulum Skytteforening 269/90

45 30629 Flemming Kristensen Aulum Skytteforening 268/92

45 56361 Kent Vincent Andersen Holmegaard Skytteforening 268/92

47 27337 Mogens Berthelsen Hem Skytteforening 268/89

48 153210 Katja Winther Aulum Skytteforening 267/91

49 119496 Ole Dejgaard Aulum Skytteforening 267/90

50 46446 Morten Gottwald Lunde Sg&I 264/89

51 113422 Helge Bertelsen Sdr. Omme Skytteforening 263/91

52 119248 Erik Larsen Korsør Skytteforening 263/85

53 12377 Tomas Lauridsen Aalborg Skyttekreds 260/88

54 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 249/86

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 154819 Søren Poder Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 291/97

2 56907 Lars Jeppesen Fløng-Hedehusene 277/95

3 157909 Jeronimo Jimenez Vejle Skytteforening 276/91

4 121017 Ella Lindberg Hermann Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 274/91

5 152395 Katrine Clausen Brørup Skyttekreds 271/92

6 130849 Jesper Pedersen Sdr. Omme Skytteforening 271/91

7 152873 Lea Nielsen Sdr. Omme Skytteforening 269/85
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8 121881 Peter Søgaard Nyborg Skytteforening 268/93

9 96429 Andreas Nikolaj Pedersen Karup Skytteforening 268/92

10 50528 Brian Madsen Særslev Skytteforening 268/89

11 145241 Karina Lund Aulum Skytteforening 266/88

12 120373 Carsten Sølvberg Greve Skytteforening 266/86

13 145243 Conni Mikkelsen Aulum Skytteforening 266/82

14 110912 Bjørn Madsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 265/85

15 151438 Kasper Elbo Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 265/82

16 151762 Karl Damkjær Hansen Aalborg Skyttekreds 264/92

17 118790 Mads Strange Århus Pistolklub 264/91

18 123694 Jens Peder Jørgensen Horsens Skyttekreds 264/88

18 85067 Karin Christensen Sdr. Omme Skytteforening 264/88

20 152624 Steffen Kousgaard Mikkels.. Sdr. Omme Skytteforening 264/84

21 55123 Preben Villadsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 262/84

22 112662 Maiken Bergholt Madsen St. Restrup Idrætsforening 261/83

23 139207 Rikke Thodberg Djurslands PistolKlub 257/83

24 151621 Marcin Eugeniusz Walaszew.. Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 256/83

25 56074 Christian Vilhelmsen Holmegaard Skytteforening 255/84

26 157527 Stig Carsten Frandsen Kongsted Skytteforening 253/89

27 87042 Johnny Lundstrøm Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 253/86

28 24838 Frank Lahn Nielsen Bossow Djurslands PistolKlub 253/83

29 137487 Erik Rasmussen Nyborg Skytteforening 253/82

30 55005 Sune S. Rongsted Ornebjerg Skytteforening 252/83

31 145041 Jacob Steenfeldt Kolding-Bramdrup 251/94

32 144989 Nils-Erik Elkan Høi-Hanse.. Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 251/89

33 155588 Magnus Munk Hansen Kolding-Bramdrup 251/82

33 157583 Hans Kristian Andersen Vejle Skytteforening 251/82

35 69328 Søren Smith Rasmussen Fløng-Hedehusene 249/84

36 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 247/85

37 128997 Carl H. S. Lundstrøm Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 247/83

38 16742 Poul Fjorback St. Restrup Idrætsforening 247/82

39 144203 Kaj Lund Aulum Skytteforening 244/83

40 154205 Nicklas Haugaard Aulum Skytteforening 239/77

41 153702 Michaela Larsen Års Skytteforening 237/73

42 129006 Mona Møller Pedersen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 236/75

43 156017 Kristian Just St. Restrup Idrætsforening 236/73

44 104486 Eduardo Hansen Greve Skytteforening 235/84

45 134537 Peter Anderskov Jensen Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 235/78

46 141673 Carl Emil Andersen Lehm Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 234/76

47 86070 Henrik Bech Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 224/75

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 152010 Steffen Nymark Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 291/99
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2 17560 Janni Staack Thygesen Allingåbro Skytteforening 288/98

3 135637 Kristian Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 286/91

4 130566 Jacob Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 285/98

5 88770 Henrik Jeppesen Ribe Skyttekreds 282/96

6 105816 Kenneth Andersen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 281/97

7 68367 Flemming Haagensen Ballerup Skytteforening 281/92

8 147198 Manja Damborg Olsen Nyborg Skytteforening 280/93

9 92122 Karina Hvid Jørgensen Ringsted Skytteforening 279/96

10 122823 Signe Glejborg Nielsen Hillerød Skytteforening 279/94

11 75089 Marcus Grosen Poulsen Ballerup Skytteforening 279/91

12 42046 Arnold Christensen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 278/93

13 103038 Malthe Fogh Sillesen Alslev Skytteforening 277/95

14 92266 Stefan Nielsen Ribe Skyttekreds 277/90

14 152082 Poul Lentz Flindt Svendborg Skyttekreds 277/90

16 55706 Christian Andersen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 276/93

16 151982 Mikael Klynder Høng Skytteforening 276/93

18 134284 David Pommer Ballerup Skytteforening 276/91

19 108109 Thomas Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 275/94

20 148287 Line Nielsen Ribe Skyttekreds 274/91

21 111814 Freja Fogh Sillesen Alslev Skytteforening 274/85

22 40949 Henrik Rasmussen Ribe Skyttekreds 273/92

23 134228 Kim Forup Flindt-Madsen Hillerød Skytteforening 271/93

24 134481 Søren Joel Nilsson Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 271/90

25 34696 Hans Jørgen Nielsen Klejs-Juelsminde 270/93

26 27895 Lisbeth Philbert Larsen Haderup Skytteforening 268/90

27 130273 Martin Tyllesen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 267/85

28 153592 Kasper Hvid Voldstedlund Mullerup Skytteforening 265/88

29 128911 Michael Nielsen Holsted Skyttekreds 264/89

30 145307 Ann-Dorthe Larsen Postens Skytteforening, 263/85

31 130569 Martin Frost Vodskov Skytteforening 261/83

32 48834 Morten Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 256/89

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 138969 Allan Thomsen Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 282/95

2 158038 Caroline Kjær Jelling fS 279/94

3 41496 Troels Jensen Brørup Skyttekreds 278/91

4 128498 Iryna Shepetun Sparta Idrætsforening 274/91

5 80753 Else Pedersen Svendborg Skyttekreds 273/93

6 155615 Josephine Frederikke Thor.. Djurslands PistolKlub 270/92

7 138781 Alex Søgaard Vejle Skytteforening 269/94

8 30183 Jon Baggesen Haderup Skytteforening 267/92

9 147486 Mads Lassen Års Skytteforening 267/91

10 149427 Lise Frohn Rasmussen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 266/89
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11 120878 Rasmus Drejer Korsør Skytteforening 265/91

12 134474 Torben Kjærulff Mullerup Skytteforening 265/90

13 120849 Christine Nedergaard Niel.. Århus Pistolklub 265/88

14 129902 Sussi Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 265/87

15 145711 Christian Sunesen Hillerød Skytteforening 264/84

16 152406 Birgit Madsen Aulum Skytteforening 263/88

17 127780 Carl Christiansen Nyborg Skytteforening 263/85

18 149426 Ralf Rasmussen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 263/82

19 127672 Jacob Walsøe Klejs-Juelsminde 262/86

20 122895 Anika Morizane Baggesen Haderup Skytteforening 261/87

21 151670 Christian Steenberg Nikol.. Ballerup Skytteforening 259/88

22 150310 Brian Madsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 259/85

23 132651 Lærke Jeppesen Ribe Skyttekreds 259/83

24 19104 Kim Bitsch Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 258/87

25 133018 Sune Bækgaard Sørensen Lind Skytteforening 258/86

26 138776 Ida Frost Vodskov Skytteforening 258/83

27 92288 Anders Danielsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 256/87

28 150378 Anders Risager Sørensen Allingåbro Skytteforening 256/82

29 155628 Kenneth Illum Høng Skytteforening 255/89

30 68245 Jim Poulsen Ballerup Skytteforening 254/87

31 129436 Emil  Jensen Hillerød Skytteforening 253/84

32 118744 Tina Røbel Ballerup Skytteforening 253/77

33 105656 Henrik Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 251/78

34 150086 Lone Agerskov Bremholm Lind Skytteforening 250/78

35 138957 Frits Wintherfeldt Djurslands PistolKlub 249/88

36 150253 Sheila Jensen Haderup Skytteforening 247/91

37 134478 Sebastian Peter Nilsson Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 246/84

38 158037 Henrik Kjær Jelling fS 246/75

39 155373 Victor Reipur Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 243/78

40 121822 Thea Søholt Beck Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 241/80

41 156682 Mai Britt G. Heide Postens Skytteforening, 241/76

42 157538 Birgitte Thomsen Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 240/77

43 154504 Diane-Pernille Josephine .. Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 236/88

44 158042 Niels Lund Pedersen Vejle Skytteforening 235/85

45 139996 Maria Valentin Hansen Mullerup Skytteforening 235/77

46 45957 Lasse Pedersen Svendborg Skyttekreds 228/78

47 134479 Rebekka Maria Nilsson Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 226/79

48 157584 Rasmus Bech Vejle Skytteforening 199/68

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse SE
1 150181 Torben Christensen Klejs-Juelsminde 284/95

2 47289 Jan Rosenlund Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 282/95

3 61720 Jens Hartwig Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 281/92
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4 127348 Lars Hedegaard Larsen Hørsholm Pistolforening 280/93

5 91723 Jan Røjkjær Odense Pistol Skytte Forening 276/93

6 121612 Brian Holm Vejle Skytteforening 275/91

7 59376 Børge Christensen Korsør Skytteforening 271/89

8 17598 Per Olesen Allingåbro Skytteforening 270/93

9 30093 Michael Stephensen Aulum Skytteforening 270/90

10 132163 Ole Grosen Skjern Skytteforening 269/89

11 17546 Martin S. Jensen Allingåbro Skytteforening 267/92

12 31549 Per Jacobsen Lind Skytteforening 267/88

13 51823 Benny Jensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 267/87

13 24741 Henryk Tenenbaum Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 267/87

15 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 266/92

16 156540 Jens Petersen Høng Skytteforening 266/86

17 56737 Renè Kelberg Ornebjerg Skytteforening 265/91

18 10551 Jan Elgaard Sørensen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 264/85

19 60395 Jette Karlsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 263/85

20 55529 H. C. Danielsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 261/87

20 77605 Helle Meier Watz Klejs-Juelsminde 261/87

22 12167 Kim Levisen Års Skytteforening 258/87

23 53264 Torben Eskildsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 257/86

24 138468 Jens Pedersen Aulum Skytteforening 256/83

25 92513 Henrik Lindegaard Ballerup Skytteforening 242/83

26 130848 Doris Pedersen Sdr. Omme Skytteforening 234/76

27 153590 Jonny Carlsen Mullerup Skytteforening 208/75

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 150379 Sophie Lykke Risager Søre.. Allingåbro Skytteforening 293/98

2 156685 Larysa Kashpruk Sparta Idrætsforening 287/98

3 108108 Tine Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 286/97

4 133857 Sonja Andersen Grenå Skyttekreds 285/97

4 147104 Tanja Frydenlund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 285/97

6 125242 Lotte Buhl Boserup Allingåbro Skytteforening 283/96

7 32164 Michael Brandt Lind Skytteforening 280/93

7 125518 Maria Storm Ottosen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 280/93

9 129255 Dorthe Løvig Lind Skytteforening 279/93

9 153067 Mikkel Elmlund Års Skytteforening 279/93

11 90255 Preben Skov Troelsen Lind Skytteforening 265/93

12 156696 Liselotte Zirfelt Års Skytteforening 264/88

13 149703 Betina Sejling Jensen Aulum Skytteforening 253/89
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